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Red Division

Boneyard25
Criminoles

Libtard Game Cucks
Flyin

Blue Division

Rat Man RC

Favre Dollar Footlong
ChipShot

09C He Hate Me

White Division

Ferocious Pelicans D3
Bijan Mustard
Almighty

Dynasty11

Total Points

Rat Man RC
Criminoles
Boneyard25

Favre Dollar Footlong
Ferocious Pelicans D3
Dynasty11

ChipShot

Libtard Game Cucks
Bijan Mustard

Flyin

Almighty

09C He Hate Me
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2337.40
2204.50
2178.75
2142.70
2121.40
2115.50
2014.25
1902.10
1895.10
1812.45
1640.75
1513.90
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.714
0.500
0.500
0.429

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
5-1
4-2
2-4
1-5

DIV
4-2
3-3
1-5
4-2

PF
1744.45
1813.10
1516.10
1516.90

PF
1916.15
1784.00
1654.90
1254.00

PF
1748.95
1631.45
1378.40
1764.80
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PA
1598.70
1617.45
1636.35
1655.20

PA
1659.95
1605.80
1762.15
1671.70

PA
1490.35
1666.50
1621.05
1738.00

PTS
2178.75
2204.50
1902.10
1812.45

PTS
2337.40
2142.70
2014.25
1513.90

PTS
2121.40
1895.10
1640.75
2115.50
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